
2 Manif.Reg. Propaganda Nuoto 2023
Frosinone - V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 22/01/2023 parte 3
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

22/01/2023 - 15:00 50 m Farfalla - JUNIOR FEMMINE
Serie 3 di 3

3 CANENSI Agnese 2009 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
4 LECCESE Mikaela 2008 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
5 LEPORE Beatrice 2009 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd

Serie 2 di 3
1 LEGGERI Francesca 2008 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
2 BASSOTTI Mya 2009 ITA Roman Sport City ssd
3 BOTTIN Sara 2009 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
4 SCATTONE Emma 2009 ITA Sublacensis ssd
5 ROVELLI Ilaria 2009 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
6 PLEBANI Aurora 2008 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
7 VENTURI Ginevra 2008 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
8 TEODORI Alexandra 2009 ITA Sublacensis ssd

Serie 1 di 3
1 BOFFELLI Rebecca 2009 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
2 SCHINZARI Claudia 2009 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 51.60
3 DE MEO Ludovica 2009 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 45.00
4 ONOFRI Angelica 2009 ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd 39.03
5 MEZZERA Sofia 2008 ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd 41.04
6 CAPRINI Francesca Maria 2009 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 49.30
7 AMOROSO Vittoria 2008 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd 55.20
8 NOBILE Ginevra 2009 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd

22/01/2023 50 m Farfalla - JUNIOR MASCHI
Serie 3 di 3

3 SCHIPILLITI Riccardo 2008 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
4 FAVARO Flavio 2008 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
5 CICOLELLA Giacomo 2009 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

Serie 2 di 3
1 FORGILLO Valerio 2009 ITA Le Colline ssd
2 SANTAMARIA Davide 2009 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
3 LUCARINI Gabriel 2008 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
4 NICOLETTI Antonio 2009 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
5 ROCCHI Tommaso 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
6 MILANA Achille 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
7 RAZAKARIVONY Itokiana 2008 MAD Centro Sport Roma ssd

Serie 1 di 3
1 PADOVANI Francesco 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
2 XIANG Enrico 2008 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
3 CIARPI Jesus Gabriel 2009 ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd 45.01
4 CUCCATO Samuele 2009 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 39.00
5 DI TUCCI Jan 2009 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 43.00
6 PETTINELLI Matteo 2009 ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd 45.06
7 GUITARRINI Lorenzo 2009 ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd
8 BOSCO Vincenzo 2008 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
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22/01/2023 50 m Farfalla - CADETTI FEMMINE
Serie 3 di 3

1 TURCHETTI Aurora 2006 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
2 LUCARINI Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
3 RICCI Susanna 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
4 MEDICI Elisa 2007 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
5 MORESI Gloria 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
6 GAROFOLI Irene 2007 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
7 ATTURO Lucia 2007 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd

Serie 2 di 3
1 BOCCI Laura 2006 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
2 POLLIO Virginia 2007 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
3 FRATARCANGELI Chiara 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
4 DEI SVALDI Aurora 2006 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
5 MILANA Denise 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
6 VITELLI Sofia 2006 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
7 BRUNI Benedetta 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
8 MASTRANTONIO Giulia 2007 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd

Serie 1 di 3
1 ALESSANDRI Giulia 2006 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
2 CORELLI Lucrezia 2007 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
3 CAPOLLI Maria Vittoria 2006 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
4 BIAGINI Irene 2007 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 44.80
5 DE SANTIS Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
6 BARILE Valeria 2007 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
7 BRUNI Benedetta 2006 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
8 CIACCI Sofia 2006 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

22/01/2023 50 m Farfalla - CADETTI MASCHI
Serie 2 di 2

2 DE LUCA Valerio 2007 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
3 SANTORI Lorenzo 2007 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
4 MORETTI Lorenzo 2007 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
5 FERRARI Leonardo 2007 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
6 ELMO Alessandro Aloisio 2006 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
7 DAU Tomas Matthew 2007 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd

Serie 1 di 2
1 CIOBANU Matteo 2007 ITA Roman Sport City ssd
2 RIOLINO Federico 2007 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
3 PACE Jacopo 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
4 GIACOMI Andrea 2006 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
5 LUCARINI Tommaso 2007 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
6 ORLANDI Niccolo' 2007 ITA Sublacensis ssd
7 MACIOCE Luca 2007 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
8 PROIETTI Cristian 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd

22/01/2023 50 m Farfalla - SENIOR FEMMINE
Serie 2 di 2

3 DE LUCA Alice 2005 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
4 LOMBARDI Maria Chiara 2005 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
5 MAROCCHINI Elisa 2005 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
6 CERIGIONI Ilaria 2004 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd

Serie 1 di 2
1 PERON Bianca 2005 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
2 BARTOLOMEI Rebecca 2005 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
3 FORTI Flavia 2004 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
4 PROPERZI Virginia 2004 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd 32.42 *
5 FALCINELLI Chiara 2004 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd 40.56
6 SVETONI Flavia 2005 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
7 MORGANTI Chiara 2004 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
8 CASALDI Ilaria 2005 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
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22/01/2023 50 m Farfalla - SENIOR MASCHI
Serie unica

3 DIOTALLEVI Paolo 2005 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
4 TAMMONE Matteo 2005 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
5 TARANTO Damiano 2005 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
6 MARTORELLI Giacomo 2004 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

22/01/2023 50 m Farfalla - AMATORI 20 FEMMINE
Serie unica

4 QUATRINI Elena 2001 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
5 RIOLINO Matilda 2003 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd

22/01/2023 50 m Rana - JUNIOR FEMMINE
Serie 3 di 3

2 ROVELLI Ilaria 2009 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
3 MAROCCHINI Sofia 2008 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
4 CICCARELLI Lavinia 2009 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
5 BOFFELLI Rebecca 2009 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
6 CANENSI Agnese 2009 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
7 BOTTIN Sara 2009 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd

Serie 2 di 3
1 TEODORI Alexandra 2009 ITA Sublacensis ssd
2 MAZAREANU Elena Beatrice 2009 ITA Le Colline ssd
3 BASSOTTI Mya 2009 ITA Roman Sport City ssd
4 VENTURI Ginevra 2008 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
5 CANDELORO Arianna 2008 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
6 LECCESE Mikaela 2008 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
7 SCATTONE Emma 2009 ITA Sublacensis ssd
8 SABA Ludovica 2009 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd

Serie 1 di 3
1 AMOROSO Vittoria 2008 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
2 NOBILE Ginevra 2009 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
3 MEZZERA Sofia 2008 ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd 47.03
4 ONOFRI Angelica 2009 ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd 42.31 *
5 DE MEO Ludovica 2009 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 44.00
6 PLEBANI Aurora 2008 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
7 LEGGERI Francesca 2008 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
8 LEPORE Beatrice 2009 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd

22/01/2023 50 m Rana - JUNIOR MASCHI
Serie 3 di 3

3 BOSCO Vincenzo 2008 ITA Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino
4 NICOLETTI Antonio 2009 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
5 PETTINELLI Matteo 2009 ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd
6 ROCCHI Tommaso 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd

Serie 2 di 3
1 TRIONFETTI NISINI Damian 2009 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
2 FEDERICI Pietro 2009 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
3 LUCARINI Gabriel 2008 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
4 FAVARO Flavio 2008 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
5 CENCI Daniele 2009 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
6 MILANA Achille 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
7 SANTAMARIA Davide 2009 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
8 PADOVANI Francesco 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd

Serie 1 di 3
1 SCHIPILLITI Riccardo 2008 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
2 TIDEI ZEGRINI Gabriele 2009 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 54.80
3 CUCCATO Samuele 2009 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 46.00
4 CIARPI Jesus Gabriel 2009 ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd 41.05
5 DI TUCCI Jan 2009 ITA Serapo Sport Gaeta 45.00
6 GUITARRINI Lorenzo 2009 ITA Nuoto Club Viterbo ssd 48.06
7 SCAPARRO Mattia 2008 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
8 SEGRE Giulio 2008 ITA Le Colline ssd
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22/01/2023 50 m Rana - CADETTI FEMMINE
Serie 3 di 3

3 MEDICI Elisa 2007 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
4 BARRACCO Maria 2007 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
5 RICCI Susanna 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd

Serie 2 di 3
1 DELLE MONACHE Aurora 2007 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
2 VITELLI Sofia 2006 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
3 AGELAO Flaminia 2006 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
4 BRUNI Benedetta 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
5 MILANA Denise 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
6 TELLI Marysol 2007 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
7 DE SANTIS Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
8 MASTRANTONIO Giulia 2007 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd

Serie 1 di 3
1 BARILE Valeria 2007 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
2 TURCHETTI Aurora 2006 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
3 CAPOLLI Maria Vittoria 2006 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
4 FRATARCANGELI Chiara 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd 44.16
5 ATTURO Lucia 2007 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
6 MORESI Gloria 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
7 LUCARINI Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
8 ANDREOZZI Alessandra 2007 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd

22/01/2023 50 m Rana - CADETTI MASCHI
Serie 3 di 3

3 PACE Jacopo 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
4 IANNILLI Sasha 2007 ITA Le Colline ssd
5 MORETTI Lorenzo 2007 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd

Serie 2 di 3
2 DE LUCA Valerio 2007 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
3 SANTORI Lorenzo 2007 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
4 RIOLINO Federico 2007 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
5 CIOBANU Matteo 2007 ITA Roman Sport City ssd
6 PROIETTI Cristian 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
7 FONDI Francesco 2006 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

Serie 1 di 3
1 ELMO Alessandro Aloisio 2006 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
2 ORLANDI Niccolo' 2007 ITA Sublacensis ssd
3 GIACOMI Andrea 2006 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
4 FERRARI Leonardo 2007 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
5 MATTEI Simone 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Anagni asd
6 DENTALE Alessandro 2006 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
7 DAU Tomas Matthew 2007 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
8 DENTALE Gregorio 2006 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

22/01/2023 50 m Rana - SENIOR FEMMINE
Serie 2 di 2

2 DE LUCA Alice 2005 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
3 FALCINELLI Chiara 2004 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
4 FORTI Flavia 2004 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
5 SVETONI Giulia 2004 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
6 PROPERZI Virginia 2004 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
7 PERON Bianca 2005 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd

Serie 1 di 2
1 CENCI Claudia 2005 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
2 MORGANTI Chiara 2004 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
3 BARTOLOMEI Rebecca 2005 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
4 LOMBARDI Maria Chiara 2005 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
5 CASALDI Ilaria 2005 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
6 CERIGIONI Ilaria 2004 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
7 MAROCCHINI Elisa 2005 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
8 SVETONI Flavia 2005 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
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22/01/2023 50 m Rana - SENIOR MASCHI
Serie unica

3 DIOTALLEVI Paolo 2005 ITA Nuoto Aurelia ssd
4 TAMMONE Matteo 2005 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
5 TARANTO Damiano 2005 ITA Anzio Waterpolis ssd
6 MARTORELLI Giacomo 2004 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma

22/01/2023 50 m Rana - AMATORI 20 FEMMINE
Serie unica

4 QUATRINI Elena 2001 ITA Ssd Fin Plus - Roma
5 RIOLINO Matilda 2003 ITA Centro Sport Roma ssd
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